Specialized MTB Trilogy Broumovsko 2013

2013-07-03 - 2013-07-06 Teplice nad Metuji [CZ]

Enduro
start ~ 11:00:00 | all years of born | registered: 23

category # name
M-Enduro 302 ERXLEBEN REIK
M-Enduro 303 FAKTOR PETER
M-Enduro 304 FIKEJZ JIRi
M-Enduro-V 305 CHLIBEK VACLAV
Z-Enduro 301 KARKOSKOVA RENATA
M-Enduro-V 307 KREJCiK CESTMIR
M-Enduro 308 KREJCiK LUBOS
M-Enduro 309 KROLIKOWSKI WOJCIECH
M-Enduro 310 KULDA JAN
M-Enduro 311 KULHAVY ZDENEK
M-Enduro 312 KUTIN TOMAS
M-Enduro-V 313 MARZ MARTIN
M-Enduro 314 MUSIL ONDRE)
M-Enduro 315 PAVELKA TOMAS
M-Enduro-V 316 PFITZENMAIER NICO
M-Enduro-V 317 SCZARNOWSKI TORSTEN
M-Enduro 318 SEDLAR JAKUB
Z-Enduro 320 SCHMIDT SYLVIA
M-Enduro 319 SOUMAR LUKAS
Z-Enduro STRAMEL KATRIN
M-Enduro 321 SYNEK LUKAS
M-Enduro-V 322 VACEK ROMAN
M-Enduro 323 ZVOLSKY JIRi

state

GER
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
GBR
GER
CZE
GER
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE

team

BLOOD, SWEAT AND BEERS
SPEKTRUMSZ

ROCK MACHINE CYKLOMAX
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
NOVATOP GHOST
MOUNTAIN BIKE ACTION
MOUNTAIN BIKE ACTION
KNURSWINY

ENDURAMA

SOCIALIZED

SINGLEBE BIKES

BLOOD, SWEAT AND BEERS
PRAHA 8

MOUNTAIN BIKE ACTION
BRIDGE

MEISSEN

NOVATOP -LAPIERRE

26 AINT DEAD

NDR WOUSAGE SAUSAGE
TEAM 262

B AND B AND B

POMALU, ALE JISTA!

DIRTBIKER.CZ , ONEAL, KATMAR

start list

year
1974
1978
1990
1971
1984
1972
1975
1982
1975
1979
1984
1973
1986
1989
1971
1966
1984
1981
1980
1978
1980
1964
1980
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